2025 - 2026 SAILING PROGRAMME

Sun Oct 5/12/19 Working Bees 10.00 am

Leongatha Toyota Series

Sun Oct 26 Opening Day
Lunch 12.00 noon
Sail Past 1.30 pm
Toyota series Race 1 2.00 pm

Sun Nov 2 Toyota series Race 2 11.00 am
Toyota series Race 3 1.30 pm

Sun Nov 9 Toyota series Race 4 11.00 am
Toyota series Race 5 1.30 pm

Sun Nov 16 Club Championship Race 1 & Toyota series Race 6 11.00 am
Club Championship Race 2 & Toyota series Race 7 1.30 pm

Sun Nov 23 Toyota series Race 8 11.00 am
Resail/Novelty Race 1.30 pm

Commodore's Cup Series

Sun Nov 30 Commodore's Cup Race 1 11.00 am
Commodore's Cup Race 2 1.30 pm

Sat Dec 6 Sailing Lessons

Sun Dec 7 Commodore's Cup Race 3 1.00 pm
Commodore's Cup Race 4 3.00 pm

Sat Dec 13 Sailing Lessons

Sun Dec 14 Club Championship Race 3 & Comm Cup Race 5 11.00 am
Club Championship Race 4 & Comm Cup Race 6 1.30 pm

Sun Dec 21 Christmas Sail and Lunch 11.00 am

Serious Surf Stuff Summer Series

Sat Dec 27 Serious Surf Stuff Race 1 11.00 am
Serious Surf Stuff Race 2 1.30 pm

Sun Dec 28 Serious Surf Stuff Race 3 11.00 am
Serious Surf Stuff Race 4 1.30 pm

Mon Dec 29 Lay Day/Resail

Tues Dec 30 Serious Surf Stuff Race 5 11.00 am
Serious Surf Stuff Race 6 1.30 pm

Wed Dec 31 Serious Surf Stuff Race 7 11.00 am
Serious Surf Stuff Race 8 & Presentations 1.30 pm

2026

SatJan3 Social Sail

SunJan4 Commodore's Cup Race 7 1.00 pm
Commodore's Cup Race 8 3.00 pm

SatJan 10 Derek Despy Medal 11.00 am

Sun Jan 11 Broadbeach Inverloch Health Club
Tarwin Marathon 10.00 am

Thur 15/Frid 16/Sat 17 |Sailing Lessons

John Parry Memorial Series

SunlJan 18 Club Championship Race 5 & John Parry Race 1 11.00 am
Club Championship Race 6 & John Parry Race 2 1.30 pm

Australia Day Regatta

SatJan 24 Australia Day Race 1 1.00 pm
Australia Day Race 2 3.00 pm




Sun Jan 25 Australia Day Race 3 11.00 am
Australia Day Race 4 1.30 pm

Mon Jan 26 Australia Day Race 5 1.00 pm
Australia Day Race 6 & Presentations 3.00 pm

Sun Feb 1 John Parry Race 3 11.00 am
John Parry Race 4 1.30 pm

Sat Feb 7 Eastern Regional Regatta -Inverloch

Sun Feb 8 Eastern Regional Regatta -Inverloch

Inverloch Classic Wooden Dinghy Regatta 2025

Sat Feb 14 Regatta Day 1

Sun Feb 15 Regatta Day 2

Sun Feb 22 Club Championship Race7 & John Parry Race 5 11.00 am
Club Championship Race 8 & John Parry Race 6 1.30 pm

Sun Mar 16 John Parry Race 7 11.00 am
John Parry Race 8 1.30 pm

Inverloch & District Community Bank Labour Day series

Sat Mar 7 Inv Community Bank Race 1 1.00 pm
Inv Community Bank Race 2 3.00 pm

Sun Mar 8 Inv Community Bank Race 3 11.00 am
Inv Community Bank Race 4 1.30 pm

Mon Mar 9 Inv Community Bank Race 5 11.00 am
Inv Community Bank Race 6 & Presentations 1.30 pm

Francis Sullivan Autumn Series

Sun Mar 15 Autumn Series Race 1 11.00 am
Autumn Series Race 2 1.30 pm

Sun Mar 22 Club Championship Race 9 & Autumn Series Race 3 11.00 am
Club Championship Race 10 & Autumn Series Race 4 1.30 pm

Sun Mar 29 Autumn Series Race 5 11.00 am
Autumn Series Race 6 1.30 pm

Debenham Australia Easter Series

Sat April 4 Debenham Aust Race 1 1.00 pm
Debenham Aust Race 2 3.00 pm

Sun April 5 Debenham Aust Race 3 11.00 am
Debenham Aust Race 4 1.30 pm

Mon April 6 Debenham Aust Race 5 11.00 am
Debenham Aust Race 6 & Presentations 1.30 pm

Sun April 12 Autumn Series Race 7 11.00 am
Autumn Series Race 8 1.30 pm

Sun April 19 Club Championship Resail & Autumn Series Race 9 11.00 am
Club Championship Resail & Autumn Series Race 10 1.30 pm
Autumn Series Presentations

Anzac Day Series

Sat April 25 Anzac Series Race 1 1.00 pm
Anzac Series Race 2 3.00 pm

Sun April 26 Anzac Series Race 3 11.00 am
Anzac Series Race 4 & Presentations 1.30 pm

Sun May 3 South Gippsland Regatta - Port Albert

Sat May 10 PRESENTATION NIGHT 6.30 pm




